Aantal gespeelde partijen

Fred

Ger
Henk
Herman
Jan
Jannis
Jos
Theo
Wim

Totaal

Jannis

Fred
Ger
Henk
Herman
Jan

Jos
Theo
Wim

Totaal

4 x
3 x
5 x
4 x
3 x
1x
4 x
4 x

28 x

3x
4 x
2 X
3x
4 x
2 X
4 x
2 X

24 x

Ger

Fred
Henk
Herman
Jan
Jannis
Jos
Theo
Wim

Totaal

Jos

Fred
Ger
Henk
Herman
Jan
Jannis
Theo
Wim

Totaal

Bijgewerkt op 15 mei 2024

4 x
4 x
3 x
4 x
4 x
1x
4 x
4 x

28 x

1x
1x
2 X
1x
2 X
2 X
1x
2 X

12 x

Henk

Fred
Ger
Herman
Jan
Jannis
Jos
Theo
Wim

Totaal

Theo

Fred
Ger
Henk
Herman
Jan
Jannis
Jos
Wim

Totaal

3 x
4 x
1x
2 X
2 X
2 X
2 X
2 X

18 x

4 x
4 x
2 X
3x
5x
4 x
1x
5 x

28 x

Woensdag Competitie

Herman
Fred 5 x
Ger 3 X
Henk 1 x
Jan 3 x
Jannis 3 x
Jos 1 x
Theo 3 x
Wim 3 x
Totaal 22 x
Wim
Fred 4 x
Ger 4 x
Henk 2 x
Herman 3x
Jan 4 x
Jannis 2 X
Jos 2 X
Theo 5 x
Totaal g x

Jan

Fred
Ger
Henk
Herman
Jannis
Jos
Theo
Wim

Totaal

4 x
4 x
2 X
3x
4 x
2 X
5x
4 x

28 x



